
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Nr.
171
953
33
12
93

100
38

012
96
77

112
78
53

007
700
14

771
91
70

Nome
Alexandre Souza
Wilton Pena/Lucca Paulinelli
Michele Jesus
Fabio Romagnolo
Paulo Zamana
Fabio Carvalho
Leandro Pedro
Fabio Coelho
Sandro Tubarao
Joao Moraes
Alexandre Zaiczuk
Roberto Seabra
Bruno Paes/Edson Paes
Cesar Souza
Leonardo Leri
Fabio Gomes
Chiquinho
Hugo Doria
Will/Fernando Marc

Classe
Marcas

Marcas S

Marcas

Marcas

Marcas

Marcas N

Marcas

Marcas L

Marcas

Marcas

Marcas

Marcas

Marcas S

Marcas

Marcas

Marcas N

Marcas

Marcas

Marcas L

Mo Melhor Tm
2:04.272
2:04.735
2:05.032
2:05.734
2:05.766
2:06.352
2:07.653
2:09.011
2:09.181
2:10.692
2:11.333
2:14.054
2:14.092
2:14.130
2:14.393
2:21.775
2:31.824
3:50.026

-.---

Dif
-

+0.463
+0.760
+1.462
+1.494
+2.080
+3.381
+4.739
+4.909
+6.420
+7.061
+9.782
+9.820
+9.858

+10.121
+17.503
+27.552
1:45.754

-

Melhor Spd
127,173
126,701
126,400
125,694
125,662
125,079
123,804
122,501
122,340
120,926
120,335
117,893
117,859
117,826
117,595
111,472
104,094
68,705

-

Na volta
3
5
3
6
3
3
3
3
2
4
3
3
2
2
3
5
2
2
1

2o. melhor
2:04.738
2:04.959
2:05.389
2:06.001
2:06.815
2:06.726
2:07.710
2:09.946
2:10.045
2:11.904
2:11.887
2:14.311
2:16.025

-.---
2:16.380
2:22.703

-.---
-.---
-.---

Classificado pela melhor volta3a Etapa Campeonato LDA
Sabado

Class Marcas

Qualificação (20:00 Tempo)

interlagos 4,390 Km

31/03/2018 08:00

30/03/2018 3a Etapa LDA

Impresso: 31/03/2018 11:18:40
Crono Verde Rosso
Diretor de Prova: Ernesto Almeida

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
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